Croix en Ternois 19 aout 2024
Détails des tours

STARTEAM [RACING
# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour
Epreuve ALIX Cyril [213] 64 Tours
ALEXANDRE David [113] 31 Tours 1 9:17:43.71 9:17:43.71
1 13:59:52.01 13:59:52.01 i 3;;2;2?;‘2‘ 81;2:’;
2 14:01:17.35 01:25.34
4 9:21:54.51 01:23.28
E 14:02:40.36 01:23.02 5 9:23:14.64 01:20.14
4 14:04:01.20 01:20.84 = 007036 64 019220
5 14:05:22.36 01:21.17
6 14:06:41.67 01:19.32 ; 22?;?:23 8112;?
i 14:08:03.19 01:21.52 9 9:28:33.35 01:18.68
8 14:09:23.49 01:20.30
9 14:10:43.25 01:19.76 10 10:17:03.45 48:30.11
11 10:18:23.02 01:19.58
10 14:12:05.61 01:22.36
> 1415268 P 12 10:19:35.23 01:12.21
o e i 13 10:20:43.92 01:08.70
14 10:21:52.78 01:08.86
13 15:02:45.78 01:21.17 15 10:23:03.00 01:10.22
14 15:04:05.75 01:19.97 16 10:24:15.52 01:12.52
15 15:05:24.42 01:18.68 17 10:25:28.41 01:12.89
16 15:06:43.95 01:19.53
17 15:08:02.35 01:18.40 18 10:26:37.46 01:09.05
19 10:27:46.99 01:09.54
18 15:09:20.96 01:18.61 20 11:15:26.24 47:39.25
19 15:10:40.65 01:19.69 21 11:16:40.84 01:14.60
20 15:11:59.94 01:19.30
21 15:13:22.09 01:22.15 = 11:47:52.54 01:11.70
I~ e 74929 23 11:19:07.45 01:14.91
24 11:20:18.35 01:10.90
23 16:02:24.81 01:20.51 25 11:21:31.09 01:12.75
24 16:03:46.75 01:21.94
S oweam o oms x nmes  ous
26 16:06:29.52 01:20.47 28 11:25:05.52 01:13.83
27 16:07:47.12 01:17.61
28 16:09:04.66 01:17.54 29 11:26:17.67 01:12.15
29 16:10:19.99 01:15.33 E2 11:27:29.29 01:11.63
31 14:17:04.64 2:49:35.35
30 16:11:37.89 01:17.91 32 14:18:20.26 01:15.63
31 16:12:57.56 01:19.67 o 11903 57 011359
34 14:20:48.06 01:14.49
35 14:22:02.31 01:14.25
36 14:23:15.15 01:12.85
37 14:24:28 11 01:12.97
38 14:25:41.78 01:13.67
39 15:16:19.42 50:37.64
40 15:17:31.70 01:12.29
41 15:18:42.01 01:10.32
42 15:19:52.35 01:10.34
43 15:21:04.21 01:11.87
44 15:22:15.95 01:11.75
45 15:23:26.45 01:10.50
46 15:24:36.72 01:10.27
47 16:16:04.66 51:27.95
48 16:17:17.06 01:12.40
49 16:18:30.91 01:13.86
50 16:19:47.00 01:16.09
51 16:20:59.44 01:12.44
52 16:22:10.50 01:11.07
53 16:23:21.84 01:11.35
54 16:24:33.57 01:11.73
55 16:25:44.02 01:10.46
56 16:26:54.78 01:10.76
57 17:17:12.29 50:17.52
58 17:18:28.39 01:16.11
59 17:19:38.45 01:10.06
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Croix en Ternois 19 aout 2024
Détails des tours

STARTEAM [RACING
# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour
60 17:20:47.28 01:08.84
61 17:21:56.45 01:09.17 ANTHONY [430] 106 Tours
62 17:23:05.61 01:09.17 1 9:46:27.44 9:46:27.44
63 17:24:15.06 01:09.45 2 9:47:34.02 01:06.59
64 17:25:25.16 01:10.11 3 9:48:38.05 01:04.04
4 9:49:40.65 01:02.61
5 9:50:44.50 01:03.85
6 9:51:47.03 01:02.54
7 9:52:51.01 01:03.99
8 9:53:53.21 01:02.20
9 9:54:57.68 01:04.47
10 9:55:59.68 01:02.01
11 9:57:01.67 01:02.00
12 9:58:03.38 01:01.72
13 10:47:17.06 49:13.68
14 10:48:18.28 01:01.23
15 10:49:20.48 01:02.21
16 10:50:21.23 01:00.75
17 10:51:22.03 01:00.80
18 10:52:23.67 01:01.65
19 10:53:25.75 01:02.09
20 10:54:27.51 01:01.76
21 10:55:28.92 01:01.41
22 10:56:30.68 01:01.76
23 10:57:32.90 01:02.23
24 11:46:22.11 48:49.22
25 11:47:25.07 01:02.96
26 11:48:26.96 01:01.90
27 11:57:54.53 09:27.57
28 11:58:57.74 01:03.21
29 11:59:59.26 01:01.53
30 12:01:02.49 01:03.24
31 12:03:02.33 01:59.84
32 12:04:05.85 01:03.52
33 12:05:07.21 01:01.37
34 12:06:07.81 01:00.61
35 12:07:10.13 01:02.32
36 12:08:12.27 01:02.14
37 14:02:59.06 1:54:46.80
38 14:04:50.25 01:51.19
39 14:06:38.37 01:48.12
40 14:08:21.99 01:43.62
41 14:10:05.98 01:44.00
42 14:11:45.83 01:39.85
43 14:13:18.45 01:32.63
44 14:47:00.56 33:42.11
45 14:48:03.79 01:03.24
46 14:49:06.67 01:02.88
47 14:50:10.54 01:03.88
48 14:51:12.58 01:02.04
49 14:52:14.44 01:01.86
50 14:53:15.54 01:01.11
51 14:54:17.79 01:02.26
52 14:55:19.64 01:01.86
53 14:56:21.85 01:02.21
54 14:57:23.63 01:01.79
55 14:58:26.63 01:03.01
56 15:01:56.33 03:29.70
57 15:03:38.04 01:41.72
58 15:05:17.09 01:39.05
59 15:06:52.18 01:35.09
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Croix en Ternois 19 aout 2024
Détails des tours

STARTEAM [RACING,
# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour
60 15:08:24.03 01:31.86 .
61 15:09:57 54 01:33.52 AUBRIL Nicolas [307] 66 Tours
62 15:11:28.88 01:31.34 1 9:32:29.97 9:32:29.97
63 15:13:02.73 01:33.85 2 9:33:36.72 01:06.75
64 15:45:21.40 32:18.68 3 9:34:41.81 01:05.09
65 15:46:24.48 01:03.09 4 9:35:47.22 01:05.42
66 15:47:26.88 01:02.41 5 9:36:51.88 01:04.67
67 15:48:29.09 01:02.21 6 9:37:56.40 01:04.52
68 15:49:31.06 01:01.98 7 9:38:59.97 01:03.58
69 15:50:31.90 01:00.85 8 9:40:03.81 01:03.85
70 15:51:32.37 01:00.47 9 9:41:06.93 01:03.12
71 15:52:33.19 01:00.83 10 9:42:10.77 01:03.85
72 15:53:34.55 01:01.36 1 9:43:13.68 01:02.91
73 15:54:36.01 01:01.46 12 10:33:21.14 50:07.47
74 15:55:37.53 01:01.53 13 10:34:26.06 01:04.93
75 15:56:38.73 01:01.20 14 10:35:27.87 01:01.81
76 16:01:35.96 04:57.24 15 10:36:29.53 01:01.67
77 16:03:10.98 01:35.02 16 10:37:31.08 01:01.55
78 16:04:43.98 01:33.01 17 10:38:32.48 01:01.41
79 16:06:10.00 01:26.02 18 10:39:33.89 01:01.41
80 16:07:42.93 01:32.93 19 10:40:35.72 01:01.83
81 16:09:10.77 01:27.84 20 10:41:38.98 01:03.26
82 16:10:39.65 01:28.89 21 10:42:40.83 01:01.86
83 16:45:49.07 35:09.42 22 10:43:42.73 01:01.90
84 16:46:51.58 01:02.52 23 11:32:26.87 48:44.15
85 16:47:53.97 01:02.39 24 11:33:30.65 01:03.78
86 16:48:55.96 01:02.00 25 11:34:33.18 01:02.53
87 16:49:57.49 01:01.53 26 11:35:35.15 01:01.97
88 16:50:59.17 01:01.69 27 11:36:36.67 01:01.53
89 16:52:01.31 01:02.14 28 14:47:25.43 3:10:48.76
90 16:53:02.55 01:01.25 29 14:48:28.17 01:02.75
91 16:54:04.21 01:01.67 30 14:49:29.77 01:01.60
92 16:55:06.14 01:01.93 31 14:50:31.43 01:01.66
93 16:56:07.43 01:01.29 32 14:51:32.83 01:01.41
94 16:57:08.62 01:01.20 33 14:52:34.96 01:02.13
95 16:58:10.33 01:01.71 34 14:53:38.30 01:03.35
96 17:00:46.69 02:36.36 35 14:54:40.34 01:02.04
97 17:02:16.20 01:29.51 36 14:55:41.42 01:01.08
98 17:03:46.31 01:30.12 37 14:56:43.27 01:01.86
99 17:05:15.96 01:29.65 38 15:45:54.94 49:11.67
100 17:06:45.56 01:29.61 39 15:46:57.24 01:02.30
101 17:08:10.76 01:25.20 40 15:47:59.58 01:02.35
102 17:09:37.69 01:26.94 41 15:49:01.15 01:01.58
103 17:11:05.14 01:27.45 42 15:50:02.21 01:01.06
104 17:12:28.56 01:23.43 43 15:51:03.78 01:01.58
105 17:13:53.23 01:24.67 44 15:52:05.91 01:02.14
106 17:15:20.16 01:26.94 45 15:53:08.04 01:02.14
46 15:54:10.81 01:02.77
47 15:55:13.11 01:02.30
48 16:46:31.87 51:18.76
49 16:47:34.45 01:02.59
50 16:48:36.44 01:02.00
51 16:49:39.37 01:02.93
52 16:50:41.76 01:02.40
53 16:51:43.47 01:01.72
54 16:52:45.28 01:01.81
55 16:53:46.82 01:01.55
56 16:54:48.96 01:02.14
57 16:55:51.96 01:03.00
58 16:56:54.02 01:02.07
59 16:57:56.83 01:02.81
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Croix en Ternois 19 aout 2024
Détails des tours

STARTEAM [RACING
# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour
60 17:50:49.43 52:52.60 . .
61 17-51-51.56 01:02.14 BAILLY Pierre Antoine [123] 62 Tours
62 17:52:53.16 01:01.60 1 9:34:37.23 9:34:37.23
63 17:53:55.24 01:02.09 2 9:35:43.00 01:05.77
64 17:54:57.26 01:02.02 3 9:36:49.56 01:06.57
65 17:55:59.88 01:02.63 4 9:39:01.05 02:11.49
66 17:57:02.09 01:02.21 5 9:41:14.69 02:13.64
6 9:42:18.06 01:03.38
AUGUSTIN [334] 17 Tours 7 10:32:24.91 50:06.86
1 11:31:00.67 11:31:00.67 8 10:33:30.42 01:05.51
2 11:32:06.67 01:06.01 9 10:35:37.48 02:07.06
3 11:33:12.93 01:06.26 10 10:36:39.70 01:02.23
4 14:31:34.12 2:58:21.19 11 10:37:41.89 01:02.19
5 14:33:47.01 02:12.90 12 10:38:44.39 01:02.51
6 14:38:59.85 05:12.85 13 10:41:51.96 03:07.58
7 14:41:05.15 02:05.31 14 10:42:53.79 01:01.83
8 15:34:53.20 53:48.05 15 11:30:33.55 47:39.77
9 15:38:21.63 03:28.44 16 11:31:42.04 01:08.49
10 15:39:24.77 01:03.15 17 11:32:48.27 01:06.24
11 16:32:33.38 53:08.61 18 11:33:51.29 01:03.03
12 16:33:36.54 01:03.17 19 11:37:00.08 03:08.79
13 16:36:46.81 03:10.27 20 13:59:49.62 2:22:49.54
14 16:39:16.67 02:29.87 21 14:01:12.19 01:22.58
15 16:40:21.24 01:04.58 22 14:02:29.77 01:17.58
16 16:41:27.13 01:05.89 23 14:03:45.54 01:15.78
17 16:42:32.29 01:05.16 24 14:05:00.24 01:14.70
25 14:06:20.82 01:20.58
26 14:07:36.73 01:15.92
27 14:08:51.24 01:14.51
28 14:10:07.20 01:15.97
29 14:11:25.08 01:17.89
30 14:12:39.76 01:14.68
31 15:01:22.22 48:42.47
32 15:02:39.61 01:17.40
33 15:03:58.11 01:18.50
34 15:05:18.19 01:20.09
35 15:06:34.64 01:16.46
36 15:07:50.65 01:16.01
37 15:09:04.67 01:14.02
38 15:10:18.66 01:14.00
39 15:11:33.94 01:15.29
40 15:12:52.23 01:18.29
41 16:01:14.12 48:21.90
42 16:02:32.38 01:18.26
43 16:03:47.05 01:14.68
44 16:05:06.11 01:19.06
45 16:06:19.30 01:13.20
46 16:07:34.89 01:15.59
47 16:08:50.48 01:15.59
48 16:10:03.79 01:13.32
49 16:11:19.75 01:15.97
50 16:12:34.73 01:14.98
51 17:01:32.27 48:57.55
52 17:02:50.49 01:18.22
53 17:04:04.97 01:14.49
54 17:05:18.38 01:13.41
55 17:06:35.44 01:17.07
56 17:07:48.40 01:12.97
57 17:09:01.48 01:13.08
58 17:10:17.28 01:15.80
59 17:11:30.90 01:13.62
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Croix en Ternois 19 aout 2024
Détails des tours

STARTEAM [RACING
# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour
60 17:12:44.30 01:13.41
61 17:13-57 83 01:13.53 BAVANT Jeremy [202] 74 Tours
62 17:15:15.57 01:17.75 1 9:18:18.63 9:18:18.63
2 9:19:49.47 01:30.85
3 9:21:05.34 01:15.87
4 9:22:17.13 01:11.79
5 9:23:27.79 01:10.67
6 9:24:40.10 01:12.31
7 9:25:58.33 01:18.24
8 9:27:17.90 01:19.58
9 9:28:33.70 01:15.80
10 9:29:44.86 01:11.16
11 10:17:31.08 47:46.23
12 10:18:44.96 01:13.88
13 10:19:53.37 01:08.42
14 10:21:02.98 01:09.61
15 10:22:14.46 01:11.49
16 10:23:23.16 01:08.70
17 10:24:31.88 01:08.72
18 10:25:39.50 01:07.63
19 10:26:46.88 01:07.38
20 10:27:52.83 01:05.96
21 10:28:59.77 01:06.94
22 10:30:07.31 01:07.55
23 11:16:17.05 46:09.74
24 11:17:30.18 01:13.14
25 11:18:38.62 01:08.44
26 11:19:47.55 01:08.93
27 11:20:55.59 01:08.05
28 11:22:04.21 01:08.63
29 11:23:10.94 01:06.73
30 11:25:24.34 02:13.41
31 11:26:29.90 01:05.56
32 11:27:36.41 01:06.52
33 11:28:46.51 01:10.11
34 14:31:30.36 3:02:43.85
35 14:32:45.88 01:15.52
36 14:33:56.12 01:10.25
37 14:39:20.27 05:24.15
38 14:40:28.19 01:07.93
39 14:41:34.88 01:06.69
40 14:42:41.03 01:06.16
41 14:43:47.20 01:06.17
42 15:31:55.46 48:08.26
43 15:33:05.24 01:09.79
44 15:34:10.69 01:05.45
45 15:35:15.63 01:04.95
46 15:36:20.86 01:05.23
47 15:37:26.43 01:05.58
48 15:38:29.97 01:03.54
49 15:39:33.61 01:03.64
50 15:40:38.46 01:04.86
51 15:41:44.41 01:05.96
52 15:42:50.53 01:06.12
53 16:32:10.86 49:20.33
54 16:33:23.09 01:12.24
55 16:34:29.72 01:06.64
56 16:35:35.19 01:05.47
57 16:36:40.44 01:05.26
58 16:37:45.48 01:05.04
59 16:38:49.91 01:04.43
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Croix en Ternois 19 aout 2024
Détails des tours

STARTEAM [RACING
# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour
60 16:39:54.88 01:04.97
o 16:40-58.89 01.04.01 BERNARD Carole [110] 67 Tours
62 16:42:03.64 01:04.76 1 9:03:11.16 9:03:11.16
63 16:43:07.63 01:03.99 2 9:04:46.46 01:35.31
64 17:31:33.09 48:25.46 3 9:06:19.22 01:32.77
65 17:32:44.34 01:11.26 4 9:07:48.50 01:29.28
66 17:33:51.04 01:06.71 5 9:09:20.44 01:31.95
67 17:34:55.45 01:04.41 6 9:10:54.66 01:34.22
68 17:35:59.81 01:04.36 7 9:12:20.44 01:25.78
69 17:38:11.13 02:11.32 8 9:13:47.53 01:27.10
70 17:39:14.88 01:03.75 9 10:00:32.30 46:44.78
71 17:40:18.44 01:03.57 10 10:02:02.07 01:29.77
72 17:41:23.01 01:04.58 1 10:03:28.41 01:26.35
73 17:42:25.97 01:02.96 12 10:04:55.62 01:27.21
74 17:43:36.04 01:10.08 13 10:06:20.91 01:25.29
14 10:07:44.70 01:23.79
15 10:09:08.91 01:24.21
16 10:10:31.18 01:22.27
17 10:11:56.11 01:24.94
18 10:13:22.79 01:26.68
19 11:00:58.33 47:35.55
20 11:02:23.18 01:24.85
21 11:03:44.55 01:21.38
22 11:05:05.69 01:21.14
23 11:06:27.17 01:21.48
24 11:07:47.71 01:20.55
25 11:09:16.19 01:28.48
26 11:10:37.89 01:21.71
27 11:11:56.27 01:18.38
28 11:13:17.95 01:21.68
29 13:59:09.75 2:45:51.81
30 14:00:40.17 01:30.43
31 14:02:05.70 01:25.53
32 14:03:31.27 01:25.57
33 14:06:21.61 02:50.35
34 14:07:45.59 01:23.98
35 14:09:10.18 01:24.59
36 14:10:33.06 01:22.89
37 14:11:54.85 01:21.80
38 14:13:18.76 01:23.91
39 15:01:08.46 47:49.71
40 15:02:29.14 01:20.68
41 15:03:49.12 01:19.98
42 15:06:29.91 02:40.80
43 15:07:48.82 01:18.92
44 15:09:09.64 01:20.82
45 15:10:30.33 01:20.70
46 15:11:51.43 01:21.10
47 15:13:11.26 01:19.83
48 16:00:42.62 47:31.37
49 16:02:07.23 01:24.62
50 16:03:28.02 01:20.79
51 16:04:49.02 01:21.01
52 16:06:13.35 01:24.33
53 16:07:35.15 01:21.80
54 16:10:15.00 02:39.85
55 16:11:35.13 01:20.14
56 16:12:55.66 01:20.54
57 17:00:36.37 47:40.72
58 17:01:58.92 01:22.55
59 17:03:17.02 01:18.10
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Croix en Ternois 19 aout 2024
Détails des tours

STARTEAM [RACING
# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour
60 17:04:34.88 01:17.86
61 17-05:57.04 01:22.17 BONIFACE Romaric [105] 59 Tours
62 17:07:16.41 01:19.37 1 9:04:01.20 9:04:01.20
63 17:08:39.31 01:22.90 2 9:05:48.36 01:47.16
64 17:09:57.31 01:18.01 3 9:07:35.11 01:46.76
65 17:11:15.71 01:18.40 4 9:09:18.78 01:43.67
66 17:12:33.47 01:17.77 5 9:11:03.45 01:44.67
67 17:13:54.33 01:20.87 6 9:12:42.56 01:39.12
7 9:14:21.47 01:38.91
8 10:01:39.94 47:18.48
9 10:03:17.87 01:37.93
10 10:04:52.93 01:35.07
11 10:06:26.07 01:33.14
12 10:07:57.73 01:31.67
13 10:09:27.43 01:29.70
14 10:11:02.47 01:35.04
15 10:12:36.36 01:33.89
16 10:14:11.77 01:35.42
17 11:01:36.35 47:24.58
18 11:03:09.44 01:33.10
19 11:04:39.82 01:30.38
20 11:06:10.38 01:30.57
21 11:07:42.25 01:31.88
22 11:09:15.02 01:32.77
23 11:10:46.61 01:31.60
24 11:12:19.38 01:32.77
25 13:59:54.52 2:47:35.14
26 14:01:28.55 01:34.04
27 14:03:05.35 01:36.80
28 14:04:42.02 01:36.68
29 14:06:20.16 01:38.14
30 14:07:59.44 01:39.29
31 14:09:38.79 01:39.36
32 14:11:20.21 01:41.42
33 14:12:59.93 01:39.73
34 14:14:37.27 01:37.34
35 15:02:18.92 47:41.65
36 15:03:54.66 01:35.75
37 15:05:35.56 01:40.90
38 15:07:13.64 01:38.09
39 15:08:51.61 01:37.98
40 15:10:30.45 01:38.84
41 15:12:04.51 01:34.06
42 15:13:37.23 01:32.73
43 16:02:19.35 48:42.12
44 16:03:54.27 01:34.93
45 16:05:25.75 01:31.48
46 16:06:56.13 01:30.38
47 16:08:30.30 01:34.17
48 16:09:57.41 01:27.12
49 16:11:23.83 01:26.42
50 16:12:54.46 01:30.64
51 17:01:28.17 48:33.71
52 17:03:01.35 01:33.18
53 17:04:30.09 01:28.75
54 17:06:03.26 01:33.17
55 17:07:30.40 01:27.15
56 17:08:58.32 01:27.92
57 17:10:26.30 01:27.99
58 17:11:58.13 01:31.83
59 17:13:27.43 01:29.30
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Croix en Ternois 19 aout 2024
Détails des tours

STARTEAM [RACING

# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour

60 17:43:23.15 01:05.89
BORNIAMBUC Sulivan [212] 60 Tours
1 9:23:36.09 9:23:36.09
2 9:24:45.96 01:09.87
3 10:17:18.83 52:32.88
4 10:18:31.65 01:12.82
5 10:19:43.57 01:11.93
6 10:20:50.53 01:06.97
7 10:21:55.76 01:05.23
8 10:23:00.14 01:04.39
9 10:24:06.35 01:06.22
10 10:25:09.50 01:03.15
11 10:26:13.34 01:03.85
12 10:27:16.80 01:03.46
13 11:16:11.71 48:54.92
14 11:17:22.45 01:10.74
15 11:18:27.53 01:05.09
16 11:19:32.06 01:04.53
17 11:20:37.52 01:05.47
18 11:21:42.41 01:04.90
19 11:22:48.51 01:06.10
20 11:23:52.87 01:04.36
21 11:25:00.60 01:07.74
22 11:26:06.88 01:06.29
23 11:27:11.59 01:04.71
24 11:28:19.12 01:07.53
25 14:30:55.77 3:02:36.66
26 14:32:03.44 01:07.67
27 14:39:04.02 07:00.59
28 14:40:16.26 01:12.24
29 14:41:23.85 01:07.60
30 14:42:29.92 01:06.08
31 14:43:34.78 01:04.86
32 15:32:36.86 49:02.09
33 15:33:44.71 01:07.85
34 15:34:51.25 01:06.54
35 15:35:56.46 01:05.21
36 15:37:00.30 01:03.85
37 15:38:03.75 01:03.45
38 15:39:06.79 01:03.05
39 15:40:10.03 01:03.24
40 15:41:15.77 01:05.75
41 16:33:48.59 52:32.82
42 16:34:55.81 01:07.23
43 16:36:00.76 01:04.95
44 16:37:05.40 01:04.65
45 16:38:09.95 01:04.56
46 16:39:14.35 01:04.41
47 16:40:20.38 01:06.03
48 16:41:25.56 01:05.19
49 16:42:29.00 01:03.45
50 17:32:20.95 49:51.95
51 17:33:34.28 01:13.34
52 17:34:44.39 01:10.11
53 17:35:50.43 01:06.05
54 17:36:55.10 01:04.67
55 17:37:59.65 01:04.55
56 17:39:04.99 01:05.35
57 17:40:09.32 01:04.34
58 17:41:13.19 01:03.87
59 17:42:17.27 01:04.08
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Croix en Ternois 19 aout 2024
Détails des tours

STARTEAM [RACING
# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour
60 16:49:03.32 01:03.26
BOTTIN Didier [419] 68 Tours 61 16:50-04.85 01:01.53
1 9:47:02.73 9:47:02.73 62 16:51:06.04 01:01.20
2 9:48:08.97 01:06.24 63 16:52:07.82 01:01.78
3 9:49:13.09 01:04.13 64 16:53:09.82 01:02.00
4 9:50:16.45 01:03.37 65 16:54:10.47 01:00.66
S 9:51:18.76 01:02.31 66 16:55:11.57 01:01.11
6 9:52:22.37 01:03.61 67 16:56:40.24 01:28.67
7 9:53:26.07 01:03.71 68 16:57:42.19 01:01.95
8 9:54:31.06 01:04.99
9 9:55:34.82 01:03.76
10 9:56:36.22 01:01.41
11 9:57:38.12 01:01.90
12 10:47:22.15 49:44.03
13 10:48:25.50 01:03.36
14 10:49:27.11 01:01.62
15 10:50:28.43 01:01.32
16 10:51:29.20 01:00.78
17 10:52:29.36 01:00.17
18 10:53:29.62 01:00.26
19 10:54:29.65 01:00.03
20 10:55:30.36 01:00.72
21 10:56:30.09 00:59.73
22 10:57:30.11 01:00.03
23 10:58:30.18 01:00.08
24 11:47:10.91 48:40.73
25 11:48:12.60 01:01.69
26 11:58:13.30 10:00.71
27 11:59:19.25 01:05.96
28 12:00:22.21 01:02.96
29 12:01:23.42 01:01.22
30 12:02:24.53 01:01.11
31 12:03:24.95 01:00.43
32 12:04:24.95 01:00.00
33 12:05:26.05 01:01.10
34 12:06:27.15 01:01.11
35 12:07:28.27 01:01.12
36 12:08:29.82 01:01.56
37 12:09:30.50 01:00.68
38 14:47:59.83 2:38:29.34
39 14:49:05.86 01:06.03
40 14:51:14.39 02:08.54
41 14:52:17.32 01:02.93
42 14:53:21.42 01:04.11
43 14:54:38.09 01:16.67
44 14:55:39.42 01:01.34
45 14:56:40.45 01:01.04
46 14:57:41.93 01:01.48
47 15:47:10.22 49:28.29
48 15:48:16.50 01:06.29
49 15:49:19.03 01:02.54
50 15:50:20.79 01:01.76
51 15:51:22.06 01:01.27
52 15:52:24.36 01:02.30
53 15:53:26.56 01:02.21
54 15:54:28.60 01:02.05
55 15:55:48.08 01:19.48
56 15:56:51.15 01:03.08
57 15:57:54.36 01:03.22
58 16:46:54.44 49:00.08
59 16:48:00.06 01:05.63
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Croix en Ternois 19 aout 2024
Détails des tours

STARTEAM [RACING
# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour
60 16:08:36.86 01:14.56
BOUILLON Charles [111] 74 Tours 61 16:09-53.06 01:16.20
1 9:03:05.66 9:03:05.66 62 16:11:10.71 01:17.65
2 9:04:34.34 01:28.69 63 16:12:27.25 01:16.55
3 9:05:54.78 01:20.44 64 17:00:36.84 48:09.60
4 9:07:19.09 01:24.31 65 17:01:59.48 01:22.64
S 9:08:39.12 01:20.04 66 17:03:17.49 01:18.01
6 9:09:56.53 01:17.42 67 17:04:33.10 01:15.61
7 9:11:14.37 01:17.84 68 17:05:52.90 01:19.81
8 9:12:37.06 01:22.69 69 17:07:08.18 01:15.29
9 9:13:53.67 01:16.62 70 17:08:22.55 01:14.37
10 9:15:13.15 01:19.48 71 17:09:38.56 01:16.01
11 10:00:27.92 45:14.78 72 17:10:52.48 01:13.93
12 10:01:47.58 01:19.67 73 17:12:06.87 01:14.40
13 10:03:05.07 01:17.49 74 17:13:21.69 01:14.82
14 10:04:21.12 01:16.06
15 10:05:36.40 01:15.29
16 10:06:52.01 01:15.61
17 10:08:07.91 01:15.90
18 10:09:24.17 01:16.27
19 10:10:39.71 01:15.54
20 10:11:55.67 01:15.96
21 10:13:12.12 01:16.46
22 11:00:59.06 47:46.94
23 11:02:23.67 01:24.61
24 11:03:44.86 01:21.19
25 11:05:06.04 01:21.19
26 11:06:28.00 01:21.96
27 11:07:48.00 01:20.00
28 11:09:16.39 01:28.40
29 11:10:38.24 01:21.86
30 11:11:56.41 01:18.17
31 11:13:17.10 01:20.70
32 13:59:04.73 2:45:47.64
33 14:00:23.77 01:19.04
34 14:01:40.92 01:17.16
35 14:03:01.52 01:20.61
36 14:04:21.99 01:20.47
37 14:05:40.20 01:18.22
38 14:06:54.58 01:14.39
39 14:08:12.87 01:18.30
40 14:09:29.60 01:16.74
41 14:10:45.71 01:16.11
42 14:12:01.93 01:16.22
43 14:13:19.06 01:17.14
44 15:01:09.05 47:49.99
45 15:02:30.00 01:20.96
46 15:03:49.78 01:19.78
47 15:05:10.78 01:21.01
48 15:06:27.68 01:16.90
49 15:07:43.08 01:15.41
50 15:08:58.15 01:15.07
51 15:10:16.65 01:18.50
52 15:11:33.36 01:16.72
53 15:12:50.51 01:17.16
54 16:00:43.21 47:52.70
55 16:02:07.65 01:24.45
56 16:03:28.42 01:20.77
57 16:04:46.30 01:17.89
58 16:06:07.37 01:21.07
59 16:07:22.31 01:14.94
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Croix en Ternois 19 aout 2024
Détails des tours

STARTEAM (RACING
# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour
BRASSEUR Lucas [318] 50 Tours BRASSEUR Yan [316] 51 Tours
1 9:31:59.15 9:31:59.15 1 9:31:56.97 9:31:56.97
2 9:33:11.48 01:12.33 2 9:33:06.37 01:09.40
3 9:34:20.74 01:09.26 3 9:34:15.49 01:09.12
4 9:35:29.62 01:08.89 4 9:35:25.47 01:09.99
5 9:36:38.39 01:08.78 5 9:36:32.69 01:07.22
6 9:37:48.48 01:10.10 6 10:32:52.03 56:19.35
7 10:32:51.84 55:03.36 7 10:34:00.70 01:08.68
8 10:34:01.24 01:09.41 8 10:35:06.96 01:06.26
9 10:35:09.02 01:07.78 9 10:36:12.91 01:05.96
10 10:36:16.45 01:07.44 10 10:37:19.08 01:06.17
11 11:31:56.71 55:40.26 11 10:38:24.70 01:05.63
12 11:33:05.43 01:08.72 12 10:39:30.98 01:06.29
13 11:34:13.61 01:08.19 13 10:40:36.80 01:05.82
14 11:35:21.46 01:07.86 14 10:41:43.45 01:06.66
15 11:36:29.15 01:07.69 15 11:31:58.40 50:14.95
16 14:17:24.85 2:40:55.71 16 11:33:05.95 01:07.55
17 14:18:36.66 01:11.82 17 11:34:13.72 01:07.78
18 14:19:48.97 01:12.31 18 11:35:20.59 01:06.87
19 14:20:59.80 01:10.83 19 11:36:26.15 01:05.56
20 14:22:07.63 01:07.84 20 11:37:32.66 01:06.52
21 14:23:15.85 01:08.23 21 14:31:20.78 2:53:48.12
22 14:24:25.68 01:09.83 22 14:32:29.33 01:08.56
23 15:16:51.67 52:26.00 23 14:33:35.45 01:06.12
24 15:18:01.77 01:10.11 24 14:39:16.52 05:41.07
25 15:19:10.70 01:08.94 25 14:40:24.39 01:07.88
26 15:20:18.62 01:07.93 26 14:41:30.46 01:06.07
27 15:21:27.50 01:08.89 27 14:42:36.60 01:06.15
28 15:22:37.40 01:09.90 28 14:43:42.37 01:05.77
29 15:23:47.57 01:10.18 29 15:33:00.89 49:18.52
30 15:24:57.25 01:09.69 30 15:34:07.07 01:06.19
31 16:19:15.05 54:17.80 31 15:35:13.21 01:06.15
32 16:20:26.16 01:11.12 32 15:36:19.19 01:05.98
33 16:21:34.20 01:08.04 33 15:37:25.73 01:06.54
34 16:22:42.84 01:08.65 34 15:38:31.61 01:05.89
35 16:23:52.90 01:10.06 35 15:39:38.95 01:07.34
36 16:25:01.02 01:08.12 36 16:31:55.81 52:16.86
37 16:26:07.95 01:06.93 37 16:34:41.66 02:45.85
38 16:27:15.61 01:07.67 38 16:35:47.70 01:06.05
39 16:28:23.86 01:08.26 39 16:36:54.40 01:06.71
40 16:29:31.90 01:08.04 40 16:38:00.52 01:06.12
41 17:17:52.04 48:20.14 41 16:39:06.67 01:06.15
42 17:19:01.39 01:09.36 42 16:40:13.46 01:06.80
43 17:20:09.90 01:08.51 43 16:41:20.38 01:06.92
44 17:21:19.56 01:09.66 44 16:42:27.22 01:06.85
45 17:22:28.32 01:08.77 45 16:43:34.02 01:06.80
46 17:23:36.79 01:08.47 46 17:31:26.06 47:52.04
47 17:24:45.18 01:08.40 47 17:32:33.72 01:07.67
48 17:25:53.12 01:07.95 48 17:33:40.80 01:07.08
49 17:27:01.94 01:08.82 49 17:34:47.69 01:06.90
50 17:28:09.90 01:07.97 50 17:35:54.07 01:06.38
51 17:37:05.39 01:11.32
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Croix en Ternois 19 aout 2024

Détails des tours

STARTEAM IRACING,

# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour
BRUGE Frederic [305] 34 Tours BRUNET Philippe [114] 64 Tours
1 9:40:34.52 9:40:34.52 1 9:03:52.70 9:03:52.70
2 9:41:45.06 01:10.55 2 9:05:36.38 01:43.69
3 9:42:53.22 01:08.17 3 9:07:18.43 01:42.05
4 10:34:32.77 51:39.55 4 9:08:53.14 01:34.71
5 10:35:39.73 01:06.97 5 9:10:22.78 01:29.65
6 10:36:45.07 01:05.34 6 9:11:48.33 01:25.55
7 10:37:51.80 01:06.73 7 9:13:13.88 01:25.55
8 10:38:56.46 01:04.67 8 10:01:19.30 48:05.43
9 10:40:02.65 01:06.20 9 10:02:43.37 01:24.07
10 10:41:07.17 01:04.52 10 10:04:04.51 01:21.15
11 10:42:12.47 01:05.30 11 10:05:25.02 01:20.51
12 10:43:17.58 01:05.11 12 10:06:47.63 01:22.62
13 11:33:09.95 49:52.38 13 10:08:07.46 01:19.83
14 11:34:16.23 01:06.29 14 10:09:29.23 01:21.78
15 11:35:22.73 01:06.50 15 10:10:51.45 01:22.22
16 11:36:29.61 01:06.89 16 10:12:11.40 01:19.95
17 11:37:34.94 01:05.33 17 11:01:16.33 49:04.94
18 14:41:43.35 3:04:08.42 18 11:02:37.69 01:21.36
19 14:42:50.81 01:07.46 19 11:03:57.65 01:19.97
20 15:40:53.08 58:02.28 20 11:05:19.75 01:22.11
21 16:35:32.09 54:39.01 21 11:06:41.50 01:21.75
22 16:43:03.86 07:31.77 22 11:08:01.07 01:19.57
23 17:31:26.64 48:22.79 23 11:09:20.29 01:19.23
24 17:32:32.17 01:05.54 24 11:10:48.14 01:27.85
25 17:33:36.70 01:04.53 25 11:12:14.74 01:26.60
26 17:34:42.58 01:05.89 26 11:13:34.26 01:19.53
27 17:35:46.52 01:03.94 27 13:59:29.65 2:45:55.39
28 17:36:50.29 01:03.78 28 14:00:57.03 01:27.38
29 17:37:54.21 01:03.92 29 14:02:19.74 01:22.71
30 17:38:57.75 01:03.54 30 14:03:41.65 01:21.92
31 17:40:02.55 01:04.81 31 14:05:02.46 01:20.82
32 17:41:09.18 01:06.64 32 14:06:25.08 01:22.62
33 17:42:12.91 01:03.73 33 14:07:52.13 01:27.05
34 17:43:20.20 01:07.29 34 14:09:12.59 01:20.47
35 14:10:34.04 01:21.45
36 14:11:55.53 01:21.50
37 14:13:17.19 01:21.66
38 15:02:34.50 49:17.32
39 15:03:57.61 01:23.11
40 15:05:21.47 01:23.87
41 15:06:42.10 01:20.63
42 15:08:01.01 01:18.92
43 15:09:19.13 01:18.12
44 15:10:36.15 01:17.02
45 15:11:54.26 01:18.12
46 15:13:13.02 01:18.76
47 16:01:13.42 48:00.40
48 16:02:35.33 01:21.92
49 16:03:55.84 01:20.52
50 16:05:16.23 01:20.39
51 16:06:36.30 01:20.07
52 16:07:55.54 01:19.25
53 16:09:14.95 01:19.41
54 16:10:33.88 01:18.94
55 17:01:11.58 50:37.70
56 17:02:34.99 01:23.42
57 17:03:55.57 01:20.58
58 17:05:17.51 01:21.94
59 17:06:38.42 01:20.91
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Croix en Ternois 19 aout 2024
Détails des tours

STARTEAM [RACING
# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour
60 17:07:58.81 01:20.39
61 17:09:19.60 01:20.80 BRUNO [431] 120 Tours
62 17:10:39.80 01:20.21 1 9:03:58.88 9:03:58.88
63 17:12:00.05 01:20.26 2 9:05:47.28 01:48.40
64 17:13:22.62 01:22.58 3 9:07:32.63 01:45.36
4 9:09:17.00 01:44.37
5 9:11:01.39 01:44.39
6 9:12:43.15 01:41.77
7 9:14:12.80 01:29.65
8 9:46:07.35 31:54.56
9 9:47:10.37 01:03.03
10 9:48:12.43 01:02.07
11 9:49:13.11 01:00.68
12 9:50:14.90 01:01.79
13 9:51:16.32 01:01.43
14 9:52:17.47 01:01.15
15 9:53:19.74 01:02.28
16 9:54:20.31 01:00.57
17 9:55:20.73 01:00.42
18 9:56:21.47 01:00.74
19 10:01:17.75 04:56.29
20 10:02:41.68 01:23.93
21 10:04:02.23 01:20.56
22 10:05:22.09 01:19.86
23 10:06:43.04 01:20.96
24 10:08:02.42 01:19.39
25 10:09:28.55 01:26.13
26 10:10:50.23 01:21.68
27 10:12:05.77 01:15.54
28 10:46:38.08 34:32.32
29 10:47:39.26 01:01.18
30 10:48:38.97 00:59.72
31 10:49:39.61 01:00.64
32 10:50:39.33 00:59.72
33 10:51:41.58 01:02.25
34 10:52:42.02 01:00.45
35 10:53:41.72 00:59.70
36 10:54:40.94 00:59.23
37 10:55:40.10 00:59.16
38 10:56:41.02 01:00.92
39 10:57:42.32 01:01.31
40 10:58:43.99 01:01.67
41 11:01:30.68 02:46.69
42 11:02:45.84 01:15.17
43 11:04:02.55 01:16.72
44 11:05:21.30 01:18.75
45 11:06:50.79 01:29.49
46 11:08:05.41 01:14.63
47 11:09:21.51 01:16.11
48 11:10:47.41 01:25.90
49 11:12:07.96 01:20.56
50 11:46:07.40 33:50.44
51 11:47:08.01 01:00.61
52 11:48:07.65 00:59.65
53 14:16:48.90 2:28:41.25
54 14:18:08.63 01:19.74
55 14:19:22.13 01:13.51
56 14:20:34.86 01:12.73
57 14:21:44.45 01:09.59
58 14:22:54.36 01:09.92
59 14:24:03.57 01:09.22
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Croix en Ternois 19 aout 2024

Détails des tours

STARTEAM IRACING,

# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour
60 14:25:12.48 01:08.91

o hoe 60 010012 BUIRETTE Mathieu [415] 18 Tours
62 14:27:36.95 01:15.36 1 9:47:07.58 9:47:07.58
63 14:47:26.48 19:49.54 2 9:50:15.31 03:07.73
64 14:48:27.75 01:01.27 3 9:51:16.67 01:01.37
65 14:49:28.76 01:01.01 4 9:54:20.59 03:03.92
66 14:50:28.12 00:59.37 5 9:56:20.31 01:59.72
67 14:51:29.55 01:01.43 6 9:58:29.07 02:08.77
68 14:52:29.34 00:59.80 7 10:47:36.37 49:07.31
69 14:53:29.51 01:00.17 8 10:48:36.72 01:00.36
70 14:55:29.81 02:00.31 9 10:49:38.04 01:01.32
71 15:16:50.96 21:21.15 10 10:51:39.07 02:01.04
72 15:18:04.13 01:13.18 11 10:55:35.53 03:56.46
73 15:19:16.98 01:12.85 12 11:47:50.66 52:15.14
74 15:20:26.12 01:09.15 13 12:04:22.74 16:32.09
75 15:21:36.95 01:10.83 14 12:08:18.43 03:55.69
76 15:22:45.50 01:08.56 15 14:51:27.21 2:43:08.79
77 15:23:57.41 01:11.91 16 14:58:30.73 07:03.52
78 15:25:06.34 01:08.93 17 16:55:41.81 1:57:11.08
79 15:45:09.59 20:03.25 18 16:57:42.70 02:00.90
80 15:46:11.65 01:02.07 .

v 15:4711.70 01.00.05 BUISINE Fabrice [416] 36 Tours
= 15481376 010207 1 10:48:15.77 10:48:15.77
83 15491315 00:59.39 2 10:51:23.65 03:07.88
84 15:50:13.92 01:00.78 3 10:54:27.96 03:04.32
85 15:52:13.41 01:59.49 4 11:46:48.34 52:20.39
= 155312 37 00/58.96 5 11:47:52.21 01:03.87
87 15:54:11.54 00:59.17 6 11:57:42.18 09:49.97
88 15:55:12.13 01:00.59 ! 11:58:49.51 01:07.34
89 16:16:54.18 21:42.06 8 11:59:53.05 01:03.54
5 e 0107 63 9 12:00:55.91 01:02.86
91 16:19:11.01 01:09.21 10 12:04:07.04 03:11.14
92 16:20:16.64 01:05.63 1 12:07:13.13 03:06.10
93 16:21:20.09 01:03.45 12 12:08:14.77 01:01.65
= 16.46.04.80 44471 13 12:09:17.42 01:02.65
95 16-47.05.29 01:00.50 14 14:47:05.27 2:37:47.85
9% 16:48:05.05 00:59.76 15 14:48:08.18 01:02.91
97 16:49:05.83 01:00.79 16 14:52:16.64 04:08.47
= 16-50.06.20 010037 17 15:46:47.58 54:30.94
99 16:51:25.47 01:19.28 18 15:48:53.14 02:05.56
100 16:52:25.52 01:00.05 19 15:49:55.55 01:02.42
101 16:53:26.17 01:00.66 i 19:56:04.37 06:08.82
102 16-54.25 45 00:59 28 21 15:57:06.03 01:01.67
103 16:55:24.54 00:59.09 22 16:45:50.66 48:44.64
104 16:56:23.79 00:59.25 23 16:46:53.32 01:02.66
105 16:57:22.85 00:59.07 = 16:47:59.50 01:06.19
e 16-58.24.30 010146 25 16:49:02.48 01:02.98
107 17-50-21 .40 5157 10 26 16:50:03.56 01:01.08
108 17:51:23.67 01:02.28 27 16:51:04.63 01:01.08
109 17:50.94.63 0100.97 28 16:54:07.66 03:03.03
110 17:53:25.83 01:01.20 29 16:55:09.19 01:01.53
111 17:54:25.81 00:59.98 30 17:51:20.18 56:11.00
112 17:55:26.44 01:00.63 31 17:53:24.0 02:03.92
113 17-56.25 83 00159 40 32 17:54:27.94 01:03.85
114 17:57:25.27 00:59.44 33 17:59:38.16 05:10.23
115 17:58:24.31 00:59.04 o 18:00:40.39 01:02.23
116 17:59:23.82 00:59.51 35 18:01:45.24 01:04.86
117 18:00.22 93 00:59 11 36 18:02:53.05 01:07.81
118 18:01:21.71 00:58.79

119 18:02:20.25 00:58.55

120 18:03:24.97 01:04.72

Starteam Racing
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Croix en Ternois 19 aout 2024

Détails des tours

STARTEAM IRACING

# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour
60 17:19:41.52 01:10.81

BULOT Maxime [227] 67 Tours 61 17:20:51.43 01:09.92

1 9:19:39.77 9:19:39.77 62 17:22:00.62 01:09.19

2 9:20:53.95 01:14.18 63 17:23:09.62 01:09.01

3 9:22:07.00 01:13.06 64 17:24:18.34 01:08.72

4 9:23:20.67 01:13.67 65 17:25:27.01 01:08.68

5 9:25:06.49 01:45.82 66 17:26:37.28 01:10.27

6 9:26:18.79 01:12.31 67 17:27:47.90 01:10.62

7 9:27:33.37 01:14.59

8 10:16:25.46 48:52.09

9 10:17:41.14 01:15.68

10 10:18:51.21 01:10.08

11 10:20:00.96 01:09.75

12 10:21:12.10 01:11.14

13 10:22:56.79 01:44.70

14 10:24:06.87 01:10.08

15 10:25:16.15 01:09.29

16 10:27:36.71 02:20.56

17 10:28:46.42 01:09.71

18 11:15:14.41 46:28.00

19 11:16:26.03 01:11.63

20 11:17:36.63 01:10.60

21 11:18:43.42 01:06.80

22 11:19:51.32 01:07.90

23 11:20:59.48 01:08.16

24 11:22:08.52 01:09.05

25 11:23:17.69 01:09.17

26 11:24:27.43 01:09.74

27 11:25:38.99 01:11.57

28 11:26:53.34 01:14.35

29 11:28:05.01 01:11.68

30 14:16:57.19 2:48:52.19

31 14:18:10.20 01:13.01

32 14:19:23.91 01:13.72

33 14:20:35.98 01:12.07

34 14:21:47.45 01:11.47

35 14:22:58.04 01:10.60

36 14:24:07.68 01:09.64

37 14:25:16.43 01:08.75

38 14:26:25.53 01:09.11

39 14:27:38.75 01:13.22

40 15:16:08.33 48:29.58

41 15:17:21.71 01:13.39

42 15:19:42.69 02:20.98

43 15:20:52.77 01:10.09

44 15:22:02.31 01:09.54

45 15:23:10.19 01:07.88

46 15:24:18.69 01:08.51

47 15:25:28.14 01:09.45

48 16:17:52.22 52:24.08

49 16:19:00.02 01:07.81

50 16:20:08.06 01:08.04

51 16:21:15.98 01:07.93

52 16:22:24.21 01:08.23

53 16:23:33.36 01:09.15

54 16:24:42.92 01:09.56

55 16:25:52.48 01:09.57

56 16:27:02.09 01:09.61

57 16:28:11.72 01:09.64

58 17:17:16.53 49:04.81

59 17:18:30.71 01:14.19

Starteam Racing
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Croix en Ternois 19 aout 2024

Détails des tours

STARTEAM IRACING,

# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour
60 16:27:26.28 01:12.12

CABON Thomas [129] 70 Tours 61 17:17-18.20 49:51.92

1 9:02:49.65 9:02:49.65 62 17:18:33.10 01:14.91

2 9:04:22.67 01:33.03 63 17:19:45.81 01:12.71

3 9:05:52.13 01:29.46 64 17:20:58.93 01:13.13

4 9:07:20.49 01:28.36 65 17:22:11.94 01:13.01

5 9:08:43.15 01:22.67 66 17:23:23.68 01:11.75

6 9:10:00.49 01:17.35 67 17:24:34.44 01:10.76

7 9:11:18.05 01:17.56 68 17:25:46.65 01:12.22

8 9:12:39.07 01:21.03 69 17:27:00.32 01:13.67

9 9:13:57.09 01:18.03 70 17:28:12.18 01:11.87

10 9:15:13.87 01:16.78

11 10:00:21.78 45:07.91

12 10:01:43.88 01:22.11

13 10:03:03.08 01:19.20

14 10:04:16.41 01:13.34

15 10:05:28.16 01:11.75

16 10:06:43.37 01:15.22

17 10:07:59.70 01:16.34

18 10:09:13.51 01:13.81

19 10:10:30.15 01:16.64

20 11:01:12.72 50:42.58

21 11:02:29.65 01:16.93

22 11:03:45.46 01:15.82

23 11:05:00.33 01:14.87

24 11:06:13.85 01:13.52

25 11:07:36.04 01:22.20

26 11:08:48.14 01:12.10

27 11:09:59.01 01:10.88

28 11:11:09.91 01:10.90

29 11:12:22.26 01:12.36

30 14:16:33.59 3:04:11.34

31 14:17:51.12 01:17.54

32 14:19:04.09 01:12.97

33 14:20:15.34 01:11.25

34 14:21:26.12 01:10.79

35 14:22:37.60 01:11.49

36 14:23:47.71 01:10.11

37 14:25:01.23 01:13.53

38 14:26:10.82 01:09.59

39 14:27:20.73 01:09.92

40 14:28:34.21 01:13.48

41 15:15:53.45 47:19.24

42 15:17:12.10 01:18.66

43 15:18:24.85 01:12.75

44 15:19:37.53 01:12.68

45 15:20:49.30 01:11.77

46 15:22:03.20 01:13.90

47 15:23:15.58 01:12.38

48 15:24:30.69 01:15.12

49 15:25:45.36 01:14.67

50 16:15:27.28 49:41.93

51 16:16:43.62 01:16.34

52 16:17:55.71 01:12.10

53 16:19:07.87 01:12.17

54 16:20:18.98 01:11.11

55 16:21:30.54 01:11.56

56 16:22:40.20 01:09.66

57 16:23:52.57 01:12.38

58 16:25:03.54 01:10.98

59 16:26:14.16 01:10.62

Starteam Racing
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Croix en Ternois 19 aout 2024

Détails des tours

STARTEAM IRACING

# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour
60 17:19:04.25 01:12.66

CAILLEAUX Alexandre [210] 68 Tours 61 17:20:15.39 01:11.14

1 9:18:15.14 9:18:15.14 62 17:21:24.69 01:09.31

2 9:19:33.28 01:18.14 63 17:22:35.07 01:10.39

3 9:20:47.95 01:14.68 64 17:23:45.39 01:10.32

4 9:22:01.45 01:13.50 65 17:24:57 .41 01:12.03

S 9:23:18.39 01:16.95 66 17:26:09.74 01:12.34

6 9:24:37.52 01:19.13 67 17:27:20.57 01:10.83

7 9:25:56.95 01:19.44 68 17:28:32.85 01:12.29

8 9:27:18.84 01:21.89

9 9:28:37.71 01:18.87

10 10:17:14.11 48:36.41

11 10:18:28.50 01:14.40

12 10:19:45.47 01:16.97

13 10:21:01.95 01:16.48

14 10:22:18.64 01:16.69

15 10:23:29.65 01:11.02

16 10:24:41.25 01:11.60

17 10:25:52.67 01:11.42

18 10:27:04.71 01:12.05

19 10:28:17.88 01:13.18

20 10:29:29.79 01:11.91

21 11:16:16.16 46:46.38

22 11:17:27.27 01:11.11

23 11:18:36.74 01:09.48

24 11:19:47.10 01:10.36

25 11:20:57.44 01:10.34

26 11:22:07.45 01:10.01

27 11:23:17.05 01:09.61

28 11:24:26.92 01:09.87

29 14:17:22.04 2:52:55.12

30 14:18:39.20 01:17.16

31 14:19:51.50 01:12.31

32 14:21:03.99 01:12.50

33 14:22:15.60 01:11.61

34 14:23:28.39 01:12.80

35 14:24:40.04 01:11.65

36 14:25:53.85 01:13.81

37 14:27:08.50 01:14.65

38 14:28:21.97 01:13.48

39 15:16:36.03 48:14.06

40 15:17:51.48 01:15.45

41 15:19:03.86 01:12.38

42 15:20:14.85 01:11.00

43 15:21:27.18 01:12.33

44 15:22:41.00 01:13.83

45 15:23:52.23 01:11.23

46 15:25:02.40 01:10.18

47 16:15:58.54 50:56.14

48 16:17:10.57 01:12.03

49 16:18:19.80 01:09.24

50 16:19:29.44 01:09.64

51 16:20:39.33 01:09.90

52 16:21:49.72 01:10.39

53 16:22:59.23 01:09.52

54 16:24:08.86 01:09.64

55 16:25:18.59 01:09.73

56 16:26:28.32 01:09.73

57 16:27:38.35 01:10.04

58 16:28:50.84 01:12.50

59 17:17:51.59 49:00.76

Starteam Racing
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Croix en Ternois 19 aout 2024
Détails des tours

STARTEAM [RACING

# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour
CAPLIEZ Malo [404] 53 Tours CARON Philippe [413] 7 Tours
1 9:46:44.24 9:46:44.24 1 9:46:36.27 9:46:36.27
2 9:47:52.54 01:08.30 2 9:47:50.17 01:13.90
3 9:48:59.43 01:06.89 3 9:48:58.84 01:08.68
4 9:50:05.50 01:06.07 4 9:50:07.28 01:08.44
5 9:51:11.44 01:05.94 5 9:51:15.25 01:07.97
6 9:52:17.10 01:05.67 6 9:52:22.00 01:06.75
7 9:53:23.87 01:06.78 7 9:53:34.28 01:12.29
8 9:54:32.07 01:08.21

9 9:55:39.52 01:07.46

10 9:56:45.90 01:06.38

11 9:57:50.05 01:04.15

12 10:46:34.83 48:44.78

13 10:47:40.64 01:05.82

14 10:48:45.12 01:04.48

15 10:49:49.01 01:03.90

16 10:50:52.92 01:03.91

17 10:51:57.00 01:04.08

18 10:52:59.58 01:02.58

19 10:54:02.27 01:02.70

20 10:55:04.12 01:01.86

21 10:56:06.02 01:01.90

22 10:57:08.34 01:02.33

23 10:58:10.73 01:02.40

24 11:46:49.61 48:38.88

25 11:47:53.00 01:03.40

26 14:47:15.21 2:59:22.21

27 14:48:20.29 01:05.09

28 14:49:24.10 01:03.81

29 14:50:26.95 01:02.86

30 14:51:30.77 01:03.83

31 14:52:33.70 01:02.94

32 15:45:35.37 53:01.67

33 15:46:41.56 01:06.19

34 15:47:46.62 01:05.07

35 15:48:51.33 01:04.72

36 15:49:55.22 01:03.90

37 15:51:00.50 01:05.28

38 15:52:05.37 01:04.88

39 15:53:10.46 01:05.09

40 15:54:14.19 01:03.73

41 15:55:18.80 01:04.62

42 15:56:22.98 01:04.18

43 15:57:27.83 01:04.86

44 16:46:13.23 48:45.41

45 16:47:19.47 01:06.24

46 16:48:24.70 01:05.23

47 16:49:28.59 01:03.90

48 16:50:32.20 01:03.61

49 16:51:35.38 01:03.19

50 16:52:39.14 01:03.76

51 16:53:43.07 01:03.94

52 16:54:47.22 01:04.15

53 16:55:52.22 01:05.00

Starteam Racing 18



Croix en Ternois 19 aout 2024
Détails des tours

STARTEAM (RACING

# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour
CHAPUT Alexandre [125] 57 Tours CHOUAF Anthony [329] 71 Tours
1 10:01:09.29 10:01:09.29 1 9:33:56.74 9:33:56.74
2 10:02:33.08 01:23.79 2 9:35:09.39 01:12.66
3 10:03:55.84 01:22.76 3 9:36:19.54 01:10.15
4 10:05:18.20 01:22.36 4 9:37:29.05 01:09.52
5 10:06:40.13 01:21.94 5 9:38:38.05 01:09.00
6 10:08:02.21 01:22.08 6 9:39:46.40 01:08.35
7 10:09:27.87 01:25.67 7 9:40:55.26 01:08.87
8 10:10:57.52 01:29.65 8 9:42:02.90 01:07.64
9 10:12:16.62 01:19.11 9 9:43:12.20 01:09.31
10 11:01:48.54 49:31.92 10 10:32:44.49 49:32.29
11 11:03:15.54 01:27.00 11 10:33:51.63 01:07.15
12 11:04:40.87 01:25.34 12 10:34:57.75 01:06.12
13 11:06:12.93 01:32.07 13 10:36:04.78 01:07.04
14 11:07:43.45 01:30.52 14 10:37:12.02 01:07.25
15 11:09:11.62 01:28.17 15 10:38:19.71 01:07.69
16 11:10:32.60 01:20.98 16 10:39:25.74 01:06.03
17 11:11:53.48 01:20.89 17 10:40:31.17 01:05.44
18 11:13:16.70 01:23.23 18 10:41:36.61 01:05.44
19 13:59:33.80 2:46:17.10 19 10:42:41.88 01:05.27
20 14:01:01.95 01:28.15 20 10:43:46.64 01:04.77
21 14:02:28.17 01:26.23 21 11:31:19.68 47:33.04
22 14:03:52.29 01:24.12 22 11:32:26.34 01:06.66
23 14:05:15.61 01:23.33 23 11:33:32.01 01:05.68
24 14:06:41.14 01:25.53 24 11:34:36.65 01:04.64
25 14:08:12.65 01:31.52 25 11:35:42.06 01:05.42
26 14:09:35.77 01:23.12 26 11:36:47.54 01:05.49
27 14:10:56.51 01:20.75 27 14:31:23.19 2:54:35.65
28 14:12:16.88 01:20.37 28 14:32:29.57 01:06.38
29 14:13:39.31 01:22.44 29 14:33:33.88 01:04.32
30 15:01:41.89 48:02.58 30 14:39:05.88 05:32.00
31 15:03:07.04 01:25.15 31 14:40:15.79 01:09.92
32 15:04:29.18 01:22.15 32 14:41:20.81 01:05.02
33 15:05:50.02 01:20.84 33 14:42:26.01 01:05.21
34 15:07:12.24 01:22.22 34 14:43:31.61 01:05.61
35 15:08:33.38 01:21.15 35 14:44:35.71 01:04.11
36 15:09:59.14 01:25.76 36 15:31:20.97 46:45.26
37 15:11:23.75 01:24.62 37 15:32:28.66 01:07.69
38 15:12:46.84 01:23.09 38 15:33:34.89 01:06.24
39 16:01:22.77 48:35.94 39 15:34:38.95 01:04.06
40 16:02:49.46 01:26.70 40 15:35:43.50 01:04.55
41 16:04:11.90 01:22.44 41 15:36:49.90 01:06.40
42 16:05:33.44 01:21.54 42 15:37:54.65 01:04.76
43 16:06:56.73 01:23.30 43 15:38:58.57 01:03.92
44 16:08:22.73 01:26.00 44 15:40:02.08 01:03.52
45 16:09:43.24 01:20.51 45 15:41:05.72 01:03.64
46 16:11:04.82 01:21.59 46 15:42:09.52 01:03.80
47 16:12:26.95 01:22.13 47 15:43:13.92 01:04.41
48 17:01:37.05 49:10.10 48 16:31:37.48 48:23.56
49 17:03:03.40 01:26.36 49 16:32:43.69 01:06.22
50 17:04:29.02 01:25.63 50 16:33:49.13 01:05.44
51 17:05:52.32 01:23.30 51 16:34:54.17 01:05.04
52 17:07:14.68 01:22.36 52 16:35:58.25 01:04.08
53 17:08:38.74 01:24.07 53 16:37:04.44 01:06.19
54 17:10:01.32 01:22.58 54 16:38:08.59 01:04.15
55 17:11:23.51 01:22.20 55 16:39:13.63 01:05.05
56 17:12:47.98 01:24.48 56 16:40:17.75 01:04.13
57 17:14:12.92 01:24.94 57 16:41:21.90 01:04.15

58 16:42:26.26 01:04.37

59 16:43:30.18 01:03.92

Starteam Racing 19



Croix en Ternois 19 aout 2024

Détails des tours

STARTEAM IRACING

# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour
60 17:30:45.53 47:15.36
61 17:31:52 82 01:07.29 CHRISTOPHE [432] 128 Tours
62 17:32:57.23 01:04.41 1 9:17:57.21 9:17:57.21
63 17:34:01.33 01:04.11 2 9:19:20.76 01:23.56
64 17:35:05.34 01:04.01 3 9:20:38.72 01:17.96
65 17:36:08.86 01:03.52 4 9:23:15.93 02:37.22
66 17:37:12.28 01:03.43 5 9:24:34.92 01:18.99
67 17:38:15.07 01:02.79 6 9:25:51.28 01:16.37
68 17:39:18.96 01:03.90 7 9:27:10.75 01:19.48
69 17:40:23.01 01:04.06 8 9:28:28.31 01:17.56
70 17:41:27.37 01:04.37 9 9:29:41.17 01:12.87
71 17:42:34.14 01:06.78 10 9:47:45.34 18:04.17
1 9:48:54.81 01:09.47
12 9:50:03.46 01:08.65
13 9:51:10.35 01:06.90
14 9:52:17.92 01:07.57
15 9:53:25.72 01:07.81
16 9:54:33.85 01:08.14
17 9:55:40.77 01:06.92
18 9:56:48.17 01:07.41
19 9:57:55.16 01:06.99
20 10:16:23.66 18:28.50
21 10:17:39.57 01:15.92
22 10:18:49.34 01:09.78
23 10:19:59.07 01:09.73
24 10:21:11.35 01:12.29
25 10:22:22.95 01:11.60
26 10:23:37.20 01:14.25
27 10:24:46.74 01:09.54
28 10:25:57.12 01:10.39
29 10:27:07.17 01:10.06
30 10:28:18.49 01:11.32
31 10:29:30.63 01:12.15
32 11:15:40.03 46:09.40
33 11:16:52.10 01:12.07
34 11:18:06.91 01:14.82
35 11:19:18.86 01:11.96
36 11:20:28.63 01:09.78
37 11:21:37.54 01:08.91
38 11:22:47.81 01:10.27
39 11:23:58.38 01:10.58
40 11:25:07 .44 01:09.07
41 11:26:17.90 01:10.46
42 11:27:26.99 01:09.10
43 11:28:36.81 01:09.82
44 11:47:00.65 18:23.84
45 11:48:07.07 01:06.42
46 11:58:12.86 10:05.79
47 11:59:21.51 01:08.66
48 12:00:28.44 01:06.94
49 12:01:34.28 01:05.84
50 12:02:40.84 01:06.57
51 12:03:46.65 01:05.82
52 12:04:52.42 01:05.77
53 12:06:00.90 01:08.49
54 12:07:07.25 01:06.36
55 14:01:29.09 1:54:21.84
56 14:02:51.92 01:22.83
57 14:04:11.14 01:19.22
58 14:05:31.22 01:20.09
59 14:06:50.32 01:19.11

Starteam Racing
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Croix en Ternois 19 aout 2024
Détails des tours

STARTEAM [RACING
# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour
60 14:08:11.98 01:21.66 121 17:20:01.86 01:20.33
61 14:09:30.96 01:18.99 122 17:21:16.23 01:14.37
62 14:10:51.71 01:20.75 123 17:22:27.24 01:11.02
63 14:12:12.24 01:20.54 124 17:23:42.22 01:14.98
64 14:13:32.70 01:20.47 125 17:24:48.69 01:06.47
65 14:48:10.05 34:37.36 126 17:25:54.95 01:06.26
66 14:49:18.09 01:08.04 127 17:27:02.71 01:07.76
67 14:50:25.40 01:07.32 128 17:28:12.91 01:10.20
68 14:51:31.52 01:06.12
69 14:52:37 10 01:05.58 COLLIN Christophe [118] 51 Tours
70 14:53:41.53 01:04.44 1 9:06:35.63 9:06:35.63
71 14:54:45.49 01:03.97 2 9:08:07.04 01:31.41
72 14:55:49.29 01:03.80 3 9:09:37.53 01:30.49
73 14:56:53.07 01:03.78 4 9:12:43.36 03:05.84
74 14:57:56.53 01:03.47 5 10:00:49.58 48:06.22
75 14:59:01.60 01:05.07 6 10:02:13.60 01:24.03
76 15:18:10.51 19:08.92 7 10:03:32.35 01:18.76
77 15:19:19.25 01:08.75 8 10:04:53.19 01:20.84
78 15:20:26.85 01:07.60 9 10:07:28.62 02:35.44
79 15:21:33.62 01:06.78 10 10:08:43.13 01:14.51
80 15:22:39.04 01:05.42 1 10:09:57.64 01:14.51
81 15:23:44.73 01:05.70 12 10:11:10.90 01:13.27
82 15:24:52.09 01:07.36 13 10:12:25.67 01:14.77
83 15:46:00.75 21:08.66 14 11:01:21.56 48:55.90
84 15:47:05.84 01:05.09 15 11:02:38.50 01:16.95
85 15:48:10.10 01:04.27 16 11:03:54.35 01:15.85
86 15:49:13.99 01:03.89 17 11:05:08.86 01:14.51
87 15:50:16.76 01:02.77 18 11:06:24.58 01:15.73
38 15:51:20.23 01:03.48 19 11:09:03.89 02:39.31
89 15:52:23.04 01:02.82 20 11:10:17.59 01:13.71
90 15:53:26.02 01:02.98 21 11:12:46.40 02:28.81
91 15:54:29.61 01:03.59 22 13:59:39.63 2:46:53.24
92 15:55:33.36 01:03.76 23 14:02:21.07 02:41.44
93 15:56:35.42 01:02.07 24 14:04:57.19 02:36.13
94 16:15:52.68 19:17.27 25 14:06:19.27 01:22.08
95 16:17:04.00 01:11.32 26 14:07:32.06 01:12.80
96 16:18:13.90 01:09.90 27 14:08:44.83 01:12.77
97 16:19:23.93 01:10.04 28 14:09:59.68 01:14.85
98 16:20:35.88 01:11.96 29 14:11:12.33 01:12.66
99 16:21:44.23 01:08.35 30 14:12:24.87 01:12.55
100 16:22:54.59 01:10.36 31 15:02:10.88 49:46.01
101 16:24:06.82 01:12.24 32 15:03:37.46 01:26.58
102 16:25:19.34 01:12.52 33 15:04:53.42 01:15.97
103 16:26:27.59 01:08.25 34 15:06:06.19 01:12.78
104 16:27:36.94 01:09.36 35 15:11:06.26 05:00.08
105 16:28:46.32 01:09.38 36 15:12:18.55 01:12.29
106 16:29:53.93 01:07.62 37 15:13:38.40 01:19.86
107 16:46:39.88 16:45.95 38 16:01:40.74 48:02.35
108 16:47:44.99 01:05.11 39 16:05:30.60 03:49.86
109 16:48:48.13 01:03.15 40 16:06:42.46 01:11.86
110 16:49:51.04 01:02.91 41 16:07:54.02 01:11.56
149 16:50:54.07 01:03.03 42 16:09:06.35 01:12.33
112 16:51:57.16 01:03.10 43 16:12:49.28 03:42.94
113 16:53:00.88 01:03.73 44 17:01:03.00 48:13.72
114 16:54:03.79 01:02.91 45 17:03:37.83 02:34.84
115 16:55:06.93 01:03.15 46 17:04:50.35 01:12.52
116 16:56:10.80 01:03.87 47 17:06:05.42 01:15.07
117 16:57:14.14 01:03.34 48 17:08:35.42 02:30.01
118 16:58:19.19 01:05.06 49 17:09:47.99 01:12.57
119 17:17:28.01 19:08.83 50 17:10:59.11 01:11.13
120 17:18:41.54 01:13.53 51 17:12:10.86 01:11.75
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Croix en Ternois 19 aout 2024
Détails des tours

STARTEAM (RACING

# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour

. 60 17:10:16.93 01:18.12
CORDE Remi [224] 63 Tours 61 17:11:34.57 01:17.65
1 9:19:13.64 9:19:13.64 62 17:12:52.20 01:17.63
2 9:20:35.48 01:21.85 63 17:14:11.21 01:19.01
3 9:21:54.72 01:19.25
4 9:23:15.14 01:20.42 D'HELF2 Mathieu2 [422] 53 Tours
5 9:24:37.26 01:22.13 1 9:50:20.81 9:50:20.81
6 9:25:55.62 01:18.36 2 9:51:33.88 01:13.08
7 9:27:11.29 01:15.68 3 9:52:39.69 01:05.82
8 9:28:27.30 01:16.01 4 9:53:42.74 01:03.05
9 9:29:40.22 01:12.92 5 9:54:44.85 01:02.11
10 10:16:39.17 46:58.96 6 9:55:46.28 01:01.43
11 10:17:56.25 01:17.09 7 9:56:47.75 01:01.48
12 10:19:12.33 01:16.08 8 9:57:48.97 01:01.22
13 10:20:27.43 01:15.10 9 10:49:07.03 51:18.07
14 10:21:43.67 01:16.25 10 10:50:09.49 01:02.46
15 10:22:59.53 01:15.87 11 10:51:11.06 01:01.57
16 10:24:14.88 01:15.36 12 10:52:12.01 01:00.95
17 10:25:30.42 01:15.54 13 10:53:12.68 01:00.67
18 10:26:45.92 01:15.50 14 10:54:13.38 01:00.71
19 10:28:01.50 01:15.59 15 10:55:14.22 01:00.85
20 10:29:18.31 01:16.81 16 10:56:14.83 01:00.61
21 11:15:52.87 46:34.57 17 10:57:15.44 01:00.61
22 11:17:11.90 01:19.04 18 10:58:16.00 01:00.57
23 11:18:28.45 01:16.55 19 15:48:07.20 4:49:51.20
24 11:19:44.20 01:15.75 20 15:50:12.61 02:05.42
25 11:21:00.81 01:16.62 21 15:51:13.64 01:01.04
26 11:22:17.15 01:16.34 22 15:52:14.47 01:00.83
27 11:23:35.15 01:18.00 23 15:53:15.66 01:01.20
28 11:24:50.97 01:15.82 24 15:54:16.21 01:00.55
29 11:26:06.44 01:15.47 25 15:55:16.81 01:00.61
30 11:27:21.81 01:15.38 26 15:56:17.82 01:01.01
31 11:28:37.63 01:15.82 27 15:57:18.38 01:00.57
32 15:01:35.96 3:32:58.33 28 15:58:19.51 01:01.13
33 15:02:59.53 01:23.58 29 16:47:26.19 49:06.69
34 15:04:18.96 01:19.43 30 16:48:29.17 01:02.98
35 15:05:38.84 01:19.88 31 16:49:31.52 01:02.35
36 15:06:59.77 01:20.94 32 16:50:32.46 01:00.95
37 15:08:15.71 01:15.94 33 16:51:33.58 01:01.12
38 15:09:32.40 01:16.69 34 16:52:34.40 01:00.83
39 15:10:47.40 01:15.00 35 16:53:34.75 01:00.36
40 15:12:02.84 01:15.45 36 16:54:35.15 01:00.40
41 15:13:22.39 01:19.55 37 16:55:35.34 01:00.19
42 16:00:31.98 47:09.59 38 16:56:36.42 01:01.08
43 16:01:51.36 01:19.39 39 16:57:37.45 01:01.04
44 16:03:13.65 01:22.30 40 16:58:37.73 01:00.29
45 16:04:36.04 01:22.39 41 17:50:17.18 51:39.45
46 16:05:53.36 01:17.33 42 17:51:20.60 01:03.43
47 16:07:11.66 01:18.31 43 17:52:23.86 01:03.26
48 16:08:28.73 01:17.07 44 17:53:25.20 01:01.34
49 16:09:45.09 01:16.37 45 17:54:26.04 01:00.85
50 16:11:02.60 01:17.52 46 17:55:27.12 01:01.08
51 16:12:18.32 01:15.73 47 17:56:27.42 01:00.31
52 16:13:34.50 01:16.18 48 17:57:27.64 01:00.22
53 17:01:05.76 47:31.27 49 17:58:28.22 01:00.59
54 17:02:24.70 01:18.94 50 17:59:29.14 01:00.92
55 17:03:44.95 01:20.26 51 18:00:29.63 01:00.50
56 17:05:03.54 01:18.59 52 18:01:30.41 01:00.79
57 17:06:20.04 01:16.50 53 18:02:30.76 01:00.35
58 17:07:35.13 01:15.10
59 17:08:58.81 01:23.68
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Croix en Ternois 19 aout 2024
Détails des tours

STARTEAM (RACING
# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour
DAMERMENT Charle Henri [201] 32 Tours DAMERVAL Sebastien [108] 130 Tours
1 9:18:19.64 9:18:19.64 1 9:03:44.44 9:03:44.44
2 9:19:37.57 01:17.93 2 9:05:34.11 01:49.67
3 9:20:48.30 01:10.74 3 9:07:20.21 01:46.10
4 9:21:59.20 01:10.90 4 9:09:00.03 01:39.82
5 9:23:11.72 01:12.52 5 9:10:38.98 01:38.96
6 9:24:25 47 01:13.76 6 9:12:15.33 01:36.35
7 9:25:34.47 01:09.00 7 9:13:50.58 01:35.25
8 9:26:41.88 01:07.41 8 9:19:27.21 05:36.64
9 9:27:47.48 01:05.60 9 9:20:41.13 01:13.93
10 10:17:12.52 49:25.05 10 9:21:56.41 01:15.29
11 10:19:30.61 02:18.10 11 9:23:10.78 01:14.37
12 10:20:36.45 01:05.84 12 9:24:24.09 01:13.32
13 10:21:41.82 01:05.37 13 9:25:31.69 01:07.60
14 10:22:48.62 01:06.80 14 9:26:37.47 01:05.79
15 10:23:55.60 01:06.98 15 9:27:45.25 01:07.79
16 10:25:01.71 01:06.11 16 9:28:52.75 01:07.50
17 10:26:07.97 01:06.27 17 10:01:58.34 33:05.60
18 10:27:13.36 01:05.40 18 10:03:27.92 01:29.58
19 10:28:20.23 01:06.87 19 10:04:57.94 01:30.03
20 10:29:32.51 01:12.29 20 10:06:21.57 01:23.63
21 11:17:25.75 47:53.25 21 10:07:46.13 01:24.57
22 11:18:33.68 01:07.93 22 10:09:09.97 01:23.84
23 11:19:40.31 01:06.63 23 10:10:34.58 01:24.62
24 11:20:47.22 01:06.92 24 10:12:00.78 01:26.20
25 11:21:53.15 01:05.93 25 10:13:27.33 01:26.56
26 11:23:00.44 01:07.29 26 10:16:54.54 03:27.21
27 11:24:10.07 01:09.64 27 10:18:03.78 01:09.24
28 11:25:18.72 01:08.65 28 10:19:11.07 01:07.29
29 11:26:24.18 01:05.47 29 10:20:16.11 01:05.04
30 11:27:31.26 01:07.08 30 10:21:20.58 01:04.48
31 11:28:39.51 01:08.25 31 10:22:25.83 01:05.25
32 14:32:44.54 3:04:05.04 32 10:23:33.80 01:07.97
33 10:24:41.02 01:07.23
34 10:25:46.71 01:05.69
35 10:26:52.13 01:05.42
36 10:27:58.13 01:06.00
37 11:01:12.16 33:14.04
38 11:02:35.32 01:23.16
39 11:03:56.32 01:21.01
40 11:05:18.54 01:22.22
41 11:06:40.17 01:21.64
42 11:07:59.17 01:19.01
43 11:09:18.82 01:19.65
44 11:10:45.32 01:26.51
45 11:12:05.60 01:20.28
46 11:13:25.64 01:20.04
47 11:16:57.72 03:32.09
48 11:18:06.13 01:08.42
49 11:19:11.59 01:05.47
50 11:20:18.96 01:07.37
51 11:21:24.16 01:05.20
52 11:22:28.77 01:04.62
53 11:23:34.09 01:05.32
54 11:24:39.18 01:05.09
55 11:25:43.47 01:04.29
56 11:26:48.76 01:05.30
57 11:27:53.73 01:04.97
58 14:02:36.17 2:34:42.44
59 14:03:59.27 01:23.11
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Croix en Ternois 19 aout 2024

Détails des tours

STARTEAM IRACING

# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour
60 14:05:22.62 01:23.35 121 17:13:22.20 01:16.62
61 14:06:44.11 01:21.50 122 17:14:37.18 01:14.98
62 14:08:07.97 01:23.86 123 17:34:17.46 19:40.28
63 14:09:31.39 01:23.42 124 17:35:30.58 01:13.13
64 14:10:53.70 01:22.32 125 17:36:42.47 01:11.89
65 14:12:14.00 01:20.30 126 17:37:54.61 01:12.15
66 14:13:35.44 01:21.45 127 17:39:05.39 01:10.78
67 14:31:19.28 17:43.84 128 17:40:16.28 01:10.90
68 14:32:27.13 01:07.86 129 17:41:26.53 01:10.25
69 14:33:31.98 01:04.86 130 17:42:38.27 01:11.74
70 14:39:05.62 05:33.64

71 14:40:15.39 01:09.78

72 14:41:20.17 01:04.79

73 14:42:24.53 01:04.37

74 14:43:33.14 01:08.61

75 15:02:35.72 19:02.59

76 15:03:58.48 01:22.76

77 15:05:19.53 01:21.05

78 15:06:38.91 01:19.39

79 15:07:57.05 01:18.14

80 15:09:15.66 01:18.62

81 15:10:34.06 01:18.40

82 15:11:52.13 01:18.08

83 15:13:10.60 01:18.48

84 15:31:21.88 18:11.29

85 15:32:27.86 01:05.98

86 15:33:32.20 01:04.34

87 15:34:35.43 01:03.23

88 15:35:39.11 01:03.69

89 16:02:12.97 26:33.86

90 16:03:32.84 01:19.87

91 16:04:49.56 01:16.72

92 16:06:07.73 01:18.17

93 16:07:24.72 01:17.00

94 16:08:38.52 01:13.81

95 16:09:54.93 01:16.41

96 16:11:09.14 01:14.21

97 16:12:22.45 01:13.32

98 16:13:35.29 01:12.85

99 16:31:48.12 18:12.84

100 16:32:55.20 01:07.08

101 16:33:59.37 01:04.18

102 16:35:04.01 01:04.64

103 16:36:07.67 01:03.66

104 16:37:11.42 01:03.75

105 16:38:15.62 01:04.20

106 16:39:19.39 01:03.78

107 16:40:23.71 01:04.32

108 16:41:27.64 01:03.94

109 16:42:34.84 01:07.20

110 16:43:39.86 01:05.02

111 17:00:51.65 17:11.80

112 17:02:12.92 01:21.27

113 17:03:26.74 01:13.83

114 17:04:40.08 01:13.34

115 17:05:58.36 01:18.28

116 17:07:13.64 01:15.29

117 17:08:25.81 01:12.17

118 17:09:39.14 01:13.34

119 17:10:52.95 01:13.81

120 17:12:05.58 01:12.63
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Croix en Ternois 19 aout 2024

Détails des tours

STARTEAM IRACING,

# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour
60 16:24:58.10 01:08.79

DEKLECAMBRE Raphael [233] 64 Tours 61 16:26:06.96 01:08.86

1 9:17:46.12 9:17:46.12 62 16:27:14.79 01:07.83

2 9:19:07.85 01:21.73 63 16:28:22.36 01:07.58

3 9:21:47.91 02:40.06 64 16:29:31.11 01:08.75

4 9:23:07.61 01:19.71

5 9:24:24.56 01:16.95 DELPORTE Anthony [403] 33 Tours

6 9:25:36.72 01:12.17 1 9:51:17.78 9:51:17.78

7 9:26:48.00 01:11.28 2 9:53:24.53 02:06.75

8 9:28:00.21 01:12.21 3 9:54:29.61 01:05.09

9 9:29:11.62 01:11.42 4 9:56:34.34 02:04.74

10 10:16:06.78 46:55.16 5 11:58:26.26 2:01:51.92

11 10:17:19.97 01:13.20 6 12:00:32.64 02:06.38

12 10:18:32.93 01:12.96 7 12:02:38.77 02:06.13

13 10:19:46.20 01:13.27 8 14:31:41.57 2:29:02.81

14 10:21:00.50 01:14.30 9 14:32:47.78 01:06.22

15 10:22:13.71 01:13.22 10 14:33:53.57 01:05.79

16 10:23:22.81 01:09.10 11 14:39:12.44 05:18.87

17 10:24:32.30 01:09.50 12 14:40:17.02 01:04.58

18 10:25:40.62 01:08.33 13 14:41:21.13 01:04.12

19 10:26:52.60 01:11.98 14 14:42:24.23 01:03.10

20 10:28:01.01 01:08.42 15 14:43:26.97 01:02.74

21 10:29:09.45 01:08.44 16 14:44:30.98 01:04.01

22 11:16:00.27 46:50.83 17 15:46:45.24 1:02:14.26

23 11:17:14.45 01:14.18 18 15:47:49.10 01:03.87

24 11:18:25.07 01:10.62 19 15:48:51.99 01:02.89

25 11:19:33.81 01:08.75 20 15:49:55.77 01:03.79

26 11:20:42.65 01:08.84 21 15:50:58.69 01:02.93

27 11:21:52.68 01:10.03 22 15:52:01.55 01:02.86

28 11:23:02.20 01:09.52 23 15:53:03.99 01:02.44

29 11:24:11.08 01:08.89 24 15:54:05.49 01:01.51

30 11:25:19.70 01:08.63 25 15:55:07.65 01:02.16

31 11:26:27.70 01:08.00 26 15:56:08.96 01:01.32

32 11:27:35.62 01:07.93 27 15:57:10.95 01:02.00

33 14:16:23.96 2:48:48.35 28 16:51:37.28 54:26.34

34 14:17:36.06 01:12.10 29 16:52:39.37 01:02.09

35 14:18:46.49 01:10.43 30 16:53:44.27 01:04.91

36 14:19:56.49 01:10.01 31 16:54:47.81 01:03.54

37 14:21:07.86 01:11.37 32 16:56:52.96 02:05.16

38 14:22:17.31 01:09.45 33 17:58:57.12 1:02:04.16

39 14:23:25.81 01:08.51

40 14:24:34.98 01:09.17

41 14:25:45.15 01:10.18

42 14:26:54.79 01:09.64

43 14:28:04.30 01:09.52

44 15:16:00.69 47:56.39

45 15:17:12.48 01:11.79

46 15:18:23.21 01:10.74

47 15:19:32.66 01:09.45

48 15:20:41.43 01:08.77

49 15:21:51.60 01:10.18

50 15:23:02.22 01:10.62

51 15:24:11.64 01:09.43

52 15:25:21.08 01:09.44

53 16:15:40.05 50:18.98

54 16:16:51.00 01:10.95

55 16:18:01.05 01:10.06

56 16:19:10.31 01:09.26

57 16:20:20.28 01:09.98

58 16:22:39.09 02:18.82

59 16:23:49.31 01:10.23
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Croix en Ternois 19 aout 2024

Détails des tours

STARTEAM IRACING,

# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour
60 17:19:14.59 01:11.68

DENNIEL Florent [215] 69 Tours 61 17:20:21.06 01:06.48

1 9:19:34.47 9:19:34.47 62 17:21:27.27 01:06.21

2 9:20:53.11 01:18.64 63 17:22:33.92 01:06.66

3 9:22:06.77 01:13.67 64 17:23:41.31 01:07.39

4 9:23:20.39 01:13.62 65 17:24:48.36 01:07.06

S 9:24:37.71 01:17.33 66 17:25:55.70 01:07.34

6 9:27:06.79 02:29.09 67 17:27:03.25 01:07.55

7 9:28:20.48 01:13.69 68 17:28:10.77 01:07.53

8 9:29:33.02 01:12.55 69 17:29:20.66 01:09.90

9 10:17:34.81 48:01.80

10 10:18:48.19 01:13.38

11 10:19:59.46 01:11.28

12 10:21:09.38 01:09.92

13 10:22:20.44 01:11.07

14 10:23:31.24 01:10.81

15 10:24:43.83 01:12.59

16 10:25:56.28 01:12.45

17 10:27:07.92 01:11.65

18 10:28:19.92 01:12.00

19 10:29:34.27 01:14.35

20 11:16:55.66 47:21.39

21 11:18:05.99 01:10.34

22 11:19:14.83 01:08.84

23 11:20:25.35 01:10.53

24 11:21:33.84 01:08.49

25 11:22:42.91 01:09.07

26 11:23:52.02 01:09.12

27 11:25:02.45 01:10.44

28 11:26:12.44 01:09.99

29 11:28:32.03 02:19.60

30 14:17:54.55 2:49:22.52

31 14:19:06.52 01:11.98

32 14:20:16.09 01:09.57

33 14:21:27.31 01:11.23

34 14:22:36.81 01:09.50

35 14:23:47.00 01:10.20

36 14:24:58.75 01:11.75

37 14:26:44.89 01:46.15

38 14:27:55.30 01:10.41

39 14:29:04.44 01:09.15

40 15:17:46.28 48:41.84

41 15:18:55.18 01:08.91

42 15:20:02.66 01:07.48

43 15:21:11.71 01:09.05

44 15:22:21.04 01:09.33

45 15:23:34.00 01:12.97

46 15:24:44.38 01:10.39

47 16:16:27.84 51:43.46

48 16:17:37.87 01:10.04

49 16:19:52.38 02:14.51

50 16:21:00.02 01:07.65

51 16:22:07.92 01:07.90

52 16:23:15.73 01:07.81

53 16:24:23.27 01:07.55

54 16:25:29.86 01:06.59

55 16:26:36.42 01:06.57

56 16:27:42.94 01:06.52

57 16:28:51.66 01:08.72

58 16:30:01.86 01:10.20

59 17:18:02.91 48:01.06
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Croix en Ternois 19 aout 2024
Détails des tours

STARTEAM [RACING
# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour
60 16:25:09.07 01:11.53
DERCOURT Mathieu [222] 74 Tours 61 16.26.20.96 011189
1 9:18:48.94 9:18:48.94 62 16:27:35.91 01:14.96
2 9:20:18.72 01:29.79 63 16:28:47.23 01:11.33
3 9:21:42.14 01:23.42 64 16:29:56.75 01:09.52
4 9:23:09.93 01:27.80 65 17:17:19.37 47:22.62
5 9:24:32.69 01:22.76 66 17:18:35.52 01:16.15
6 9:25:55.41 01:22.72 67 17:19:47.19 01:11.68
7 9:27:16.45 01:21.05 68 17:21:00.71 01:13.53
8 9:28:38.41 01:21.96 69 17:22:14.05 01:13.34
9 10:16:47.35 48:08.95 70 17:23:26.10 01:12.05
10 10:18:02.96 01:15.61 71 17:24:38.33 01:12.24
" 10:19:16.83 01:13.88 72 17:25:50.42 01:12.10
12 10:20:30.45 01:13.62 73 17:27:01.79 01:11.37
13 10:21:45.19 01:14.75 74 17:28:14.53 01:12.74
14 10:23:00.45 01:15.26
15 10:24:16.48 01:16.04
16 10:25:32.98 01:16.50
17 10:26:53.96 01:20.98
18 10:28:15.42 01:21.47
19 10:29:29.47 01:14.05
20 11:15:19.52 45:50.05
21 11:16:33.11 01:13.60
22 11:17:45.67 01:12.57
23 11:18:59.81 01:14.14
24 11:20:13.21 01:13.41
25 11:21:24.49 01:11.28
26 11:22:35.43 01:10.95
27 11:23:47.24 01:11.82
28 11:24:59.34 01:12.10
29 11:26:10.98 01:11.65
30 11:27:22.94 01:11.96
31 11:28:38.24 01:15.31
32 14:17:01.20 2:48:22.97
33 14:18:18.38 01:17.19
34 14:19:32.42 01:14.04
35 14:20:46.49 01:14.07
36 14:22:00.38 01:13.90
37 14:23:13.16 01:12.78
38 14:24:24.53 01:11.37
39 14:25:37.46 01:12.94
40 14:26:50.50 01:13.04
41 14:28:03.90 01:13.41
42 14:29:16.86 01:12.97
43 15:16:07.25 46:50.39
44 15:17:20.82 01:13.58
45 15:18:33.01 01:12.20
46 15:19:44.73 01:11.72
47 15:20:56.85 01:12.12
48 15:22:07.56 01:10.72
49 15:23:21.67 01:14.12
50 15:24:33.86 01:12.19
51 15:25:46.68 01:12.82
52 16:15:31.01 49:44.33
53 16:16:48.35 01:17.35
54 16:18:00.89 01:12.54
55 16:19:13.59 01:12.71
56 16:20:25.48 01:11.89
57 16:21:36.37 01:10.90
58 16:22:46.81 01:10.44
59 16:23:57.54 01:10.74
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Croix en Ternois 19 aout 2024

Détails des tours

STARTEAM IRACING,

# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour
60 16:40:16.98 01:03.99

DESTIGNY Stanislas [203] 73 Tours 61 16:41-21.34 01:04.37

1 9:18:48.19 9:18:48.19 62 16:42:47.94 01:26.61

2 9:20:18.30 01:30.12 63 17:31:15.02 48:27.08

3 9:21:43.90 01:25.60 64 17:32:26.18 01:11.16

4 9:23:08.81 01:24.92 65 17:33:34.61 01:08.44

5 9:24:23.57 01:14.77 66 17:34:43.52 01:08.91

6 9:25:34.71 01:11.14 67 17:35:49.19 01:05.68

7 9:26:43.78 01:09.07 68 17:36:53.81 01:04.62

8 9:27:50.81 01:07.04 69 17:37:58.43 01:04.62

9 9:28:56.88 01:06.07 70 17:39:02.48 01:04.06

10 10:16:05.75 47:08.88 71 17:40:07.50 01:05.02

11 10:17:21.17 01:15.42 72 17:41:11.32 01:03.82

12 10:18:36.47 01:15.31 73 17:42:14.50 01:03.19

13 10:19:48.50 01:12.03

14 10:21:01.46 01:12.96

15 10:22:12.64 01:11.18

16 10:23:19.41 01:06.78

17 10:24:28.45 01:09.04

18 10:25:35.84 01:07.39

19 10:26:47.63 01:11.79

20 11:15:59.62 49:12.00

21 11:17:15.63 01:16.01

22 11:18:22.75 01:07.13

23 11:19:28.77 01:06.03

24 11:20:34.38 01:05.61

25 11:21:41.78 01:07.41

26 11:22:49.66 01:07.88

